2/23/2019

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

WDD2043771G193947

Data card
- WDD2043771G193947 -

WDD2043771G193947
0381758018

3608967

P0670

13.08.13

15698560085578
72293005097989
2043300500011321800147
2043300600011321800146
20435037131665453118
20446020001321409547

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Engine 15698560085578 A1560101401
Transmission 72293005097989 2042701606
< Front axle, left 2043300500011321800147
E Front axle, right 2043300600011321800146
E Rear axle 20435037131665453118
g Steering 20446020001321409547 2044602000
™
NCodes
AN
o . .
oy Code Designation
—
o 07A
AN
= 149U
(@)
‘T 205B
>
S 2108
© 211A
213 AMG speed-sensitive sports steering
218 Rear view camera
230 PARKTRONIC
240 LED-Tagfahrlicht
242 Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
249 AMG sports exhaust system, two-mode
263 Number plate mounting for Asia/Mexico
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2/23/2019
Code
275
283B
287
299
301
310
345
347B
413
427
440
462
477
500
512
518
551
580
584
600
608
622
668
690
739
73V
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772
790
804
817L
829
873
876
882

WDD2043771G193947

Designation

Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function

Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
PRE-SAFE® system

Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment
Double cup holder

Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Cruise control

Instrument cluster with Asian characters

Tyre pressure loss warning system

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

COMAND Online with 6-disc DVD changer

Media interface

Anti-theft alarm system

Air-conditioning system

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Intelligent Light System

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

aluminium trim with dark longitudinal grain

AMG Black Series bodystyling
45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 10-spoke light-alloy wheels

Technical modifications

Taiwan vehicles, additional parts
heated seats
Interior Light package

Advanced theft protection
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2/23/2019 WDD2043771G193947

Code Designation
8XXL
909 "Grand Edition" special model - USA
916 Fuel tank with increased capacity
928 EUS5 emission standard
A50
A88
A89 Friction-reduced
BO8 Fanfares for Asia
B12 Tyre-change tool kit
F204
FC
G930
GV
HA
K11 Adaptive brake lights
K17
Q
<< K21
| -
QL
=
‘©c M156
(]
o Me3
R NO2
AN
g P49 Mirror package
S P54 Anti-Theft Protection package
AN
= P64 Memory package
S’ RO1 Summer tyres
)
) u73
O VL
VR
X00 designo single-tone nappa leather upholstery
X11 Leather designo black uni
Y90 designo headlining in fabric, black
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
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2/23/2019 WDD2043771G193947

VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 20447060021322440217
00014 2044101300
00044 21890091030313071921890091030313071902F6FA
00064 A2043200568
00065 A2043240604
00066 A2103250484
00104 ME7310D4245013
10225 3C85;37E7;3D29;38E3;3A93;FFFF;3C06;3B23
10226 3C85;37E7;3D29;38E3;3A93;FFFF;3C06;3B23
10227 46;1B;02;0B
10228 3C82;380A;3D18;38E9;3A91;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
10229 3C82;380A;3D18;38E9;3A91;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
10230 49;1A;00;0B
20002 n39ba09p29sim023zn0e
30043 2079013700020005
0 30044 2076702700020001
<C 30045 0009055200020004
| -
Qo
-% Equipment
(]
o™ Paints
N
g Interior equipment 211
- . : . o
I Addiltlonal information on interior 210
— equipment
o .
N Paint
= Use Code Additional paint information Designation
(@)
; Paintwork 1 149
o
]
O Tires
Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL
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